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
frontage at rear. You can't find a cleaner home. Priced to sell at 
$1500 down.
5 BEDROOM HOMF en large, wide lot with built in Chambers stove 
and oven. Intercom radio A real bargain. $12,500. Will trade
3-BEDROOM slab floor home, well kept. Will take low down or tell for 
less than $11,000.
NICE LOCATION on 213tt> St.. 1500 block. A flood 7 bedroom. Rich soil 
grows grass knee high. Offers Invited on down payment. Should sell 
for $11,000.
VERY NEAT 2 bedroom home in Lomlta. Has had me best of care. Nice yard with roses and good avocado trees. New roof, new water 
pipes throughout. $10,000 cash or $11,000 on time with $1500 down.
2-BEDROOM home with 40'xi80' lot, fenced yard, 3-car varage. Prtea I* M
cheap-only $i 1,950.
DUPLEX on fabrlllo Ave near Carson, targe lot. Room to build store building 100' deep Will take easy terms or cash.
SWIMMING POOL wt;n bain house and a good v-betfroom Nome, all 
goat for $14,000. Now-wheia can you boat it I don't believe It can bo 
done. Come aee mine first I

McEWEN REALTORS
2803 Cabrillo Ave. Torrance 

DA 6-7175

CUSTOM STYLED HOMES 
for Better Living

3 BEDROOMS 8. FAM ROOM -ft 2 BATHS     ~ £ FIREPLACE 
S BUILT-IN RANGE AND OVEN
•fy HARDWOOD FLOORS
•ft SLIDING GLASS DOORS

$695 Down
G. I. RESALE

J Bedroom, hardwood floors, take '' 
over 4'<»% loan. No qualifying., 
only $113 per month Including tax- i 
as 'and Insurance.

OS 9 ?53:i 13701 Crenshaw Blvd.

$500 DOWN
3-bedroom, fenced yard, 2 car M- 
rage. $100 per month. 1114 W. 209 
St. Torrance. Call
ROSE CRAIG REALTY

For Appointment ta See

DA 6-1311

$650 Down 
2-Bedroom

and Den 
P.P., $13,400

This lovely home Is located lust 
west of Crenshaw Blvd. It features 
wall to wall carpetlno, lots of tile, 
knotty pin» dm, larpe lot com- 
pletey fenrecf, double detatched oa­ 
rage, and many other features. ' 
for appointment to tee call j

1 833 W. 247th Place, off Western Ave.
ONLY

$22,500 to $22,950
As Low as $3500 Down   Trades Accepted

AL McBRIDE, REALTOR
DBA Manhattan Realty Co

FR 5-0088 DA 5- 1571

2 BEDROOMS, Adults only, no pets. 
Yard & water paid. 1603 W. 221 St. 

FA 004«3

$45 1 BEDROOM Cottage, near 
ping and transportation. Call 

FR 8-5287.

$75   2 BEDROOM house Children
welcome. Large yard. 22601 Mooeta

Torrance.

3 BEDROOM home unfurn. no «   
rage, water paid. $*7.50 mo. W?4 
Dalemead. DA 6-6313 or DA 67142.

Houses for Rent 
(Furnished) 117

New Comers
1. BEEN TURNED DOWN AT 

OTHER STORES?
2. TIRED OF GIMMICKS.
3. TOO MUCH RED TAPf
4. UNABLE TO PAY BIO 

DOWN PAYMENTS.

Come down to McMahan's. 
where we carry our own 
accounts. No red tape, 
open unfil 8 p.m.

FA 8-1252
McMAHAN'S FURNITURE

1306 Sartori Ave.
Downtown Torrance

2 BEDROOM near Torrance tltmen- 
tary «, hlqh schools. Very clean 
with nice yard & double earner. 
FRED M. HANSEN, REALTOR. 
2212 Torrance Blvd. FA 1-594* of 
on Sunday call FA l-4«ia.

hlld O.K. Water|b 
gardner paid. 2M15 Oak Street., 

Lomita.

2 BEDRbOM~furn. duplex. $80. ~VJlT
Crenshaw. DAWSON REALTORS.

FA 81776

Apartmtnts for Rent 
(Unfurnished) 119

FR 6-0477 DA 4-4995
2 BEDROOM and den with sewing

room or nursery. Large llvlntj room
and dlnlno room. Stall showpr, flre-
pliKe, laroe R 7 fenced yard with
fruit trees Ideally located near
Del Amo shopping center. $17,900
FRED M HANSEN, REALTOR
1222 Torrance Blvd., Torrance.

FA 8-5949 or on Sunday call
FA 84683.

8WO~boWN $110 a month Including 
taxes  > Insurance, 3 bedrm. 1's- 
bath, nice trart. 2'n yrs. old, va­ 
cant. 22035 Garston Ave. Torrance. 

Owner GE 1-9821

$495 Down
NO :ND T. D.

Lovely 1 bedroom on quiet street. 
Extras such as hardwood floors, 
BBO, frnced yard. Vacant

TRADES ACCEPTED
OS »2SJ3 Crenshaw Blvd.

REFURBISHED 
DOLL HOUSE

2 BDRM. * convprtlble den on 
prettiest strret in Walterla. Fenced 
In yard on valuable R-2 lot. Room 
for unit. S1I75 down. $)J,2JO full 

price

FR 8-1539

Apartment* for Rent 
(Unfurnished) lit

NEW 3 bedroom 1<» bath 8. 2 bed­ 
room apt*. W W carpeting, built* 

Int 1 garbage disposal. 2404 
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